L070	000 88 091
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700108508197
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/28/0701014018 **310.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	OT AUG 28 AN II: 09 OPPENDENT OF THE UNUSSIO FLORIDA
Office Use Only	OT AUG 28 PM 2:51 SECRETARY OF STALE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

.



UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 1574 Village Square Blvd Ste 100 Tallahassee, Florida 32309 (850) 681-6528 P

HOLD FOR PICKUP BY UCC SERVICES OFFICE USE ONLY

CORPORATION NAME (S) AND DOCUMENT N

SSC Star Dairy Tampa LLC

Filing Evidence

□ Plain/Confirmation Copy

Retrieval Request

 \boxtimes Certified Copy

Type of Document

- □ Certificate of Status
- □ Certificate of Good Standing
- □ Articles Only
- All Charter Documents to Include Articles & Amendments
- □ Fictitious Name Certificate
- □ Other

NEW FILINGS	
	Profit
	Non Profit
x	Limited Liability
	Domestication
	Other

□ Photocopy

□ Certified Copy

OTHER FILINGS	
	Annual Reports
	Fictitious Name
	Name Reservation
i	Reinstatement

AMENDMENTS
Amendment
Resignation of RA Officer/Director
Change of Registered Agent
Dissolution/Withdrawal
 Merger

REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
Foreign
Limited Liability
Reinstatement
Trademark
Other



<u>Florida Articles of Organization</u> of <u>SSC Star Dairy Tampa LLC</u>

1. Article I -- Name

The name of the limited liability company is:

SSC Star Dairy Tampa LLC

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the limited liability company is:

4521 PGA Blvd. #396 Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33418

3. Article III - Registered Agent, Registered Office & Registered Agent's Signature.

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Namo: Steven Cohen

Address: 4521 PGA Blvd. #396 Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33418

4. Signature of Registered Agent.

Having been named as a registered agent and to accept service of process for the abovestated limited liability company at the place designated in this conficate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this caracity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Steven Cohen, Agent

5. Effective Date.

The effective date of this Certificate shall be the date of filing.

CiDocuments and Settings/s. Stoven M. Cobes/Local Settings/Temporary Internet Files/OLK220/SSC Laccoide Station Fi Art of Org Aug_2_2007 (2).60c

6. Signature of Authorized Representative.

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

5

Gail H. Novetsky, Authorized Representative